MALS Board President featured in Memphis Daily News Article

MEMPHIS (6/29/2013) - <u>Memphis Area Legal Services</u>, <u>Inc.</u> (MALS) Board President Jonathan Hancock is featured in a <u>Memphis Daily News</u>' article. Hancock, who is a partner and shareholder in Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz PC, speaks about his place in the Tennessee legal world as well as his work with MALS. See the full article here.

Last updated on July 02, 2013.

Memphis Area Legal Services MALS

Print

Table of Contents

NEWS

News & publications

The news about recent activities for needed peoples.

More News

2 Aug 2024

Tennessee Alliance for Legal Services Seeks Part-Time Civil Legal Helpline Staff Attorney

Job SummaryAre you looking for a part-time position where you can serve clients...

Continue Reading

20 Feb 2024

Memphis Area Legal Services Seeks New Executive Director

Position Description: Memphis Area Legal Services (MALS) seeks an...

Continue Reading